
Gau Jugendschießen 2024

Mannschaft

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 Edelweiß Gilching - 1  587,8

Hilger, Martina 100,4 98,5 198,9Jugend w

Gaspar, Kira 99,8 98,5 198,3Junioren II w

Lederer, Jonathan 95,5 95,1 190,6Junioren I m

 2 Bavaria Drössling - 1  575,2

Bauer, Martina 98,1 95,6 193,7Schüler w

Pirzer, Sophia 96,7 94,9 191,6Schüler w

Schmidbauer, Andrea 96,3 93,6 189,9Junioren II w

 3 Bavaria Drössling - 2  542,0

Brey, Clara 95,1 91,9 187,0Schüler w

Preininger, Benedikt 93,1 90,0 183,1Junioren II m

Pirzer, Leopold 88,2 83,7 171,9Jugend m

 4 SG Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen - 1  539,6

Würfel, Paula 98,6 98,3 196,9Jugend w

Niedermeier, Lukas 90,2 83,0 173,2Junioren I m

Fries, Lucille 85,4 84,1 169,5Schüler w

 5 FT09 Starnberg - 1  539,5

Salah, Alicia 93,1 90,7 183,8Junioren II w

Mc.Fadden, Sammy 89,4 89,3 178,7Jugend m

Pöltl, Lukas 90,3 86,7 177,0Junioren II m

 6 Wildschützen Herrsching - 1  511,4

Sachs, Fabian 91,1 84,7 175,8Jugend m

Herz, Moritz 88,4 86,0 174,4Junioren I m

Mate, Marcell 85,0 76,2 161,2Schüler m

 7 Edelweiß Gilching - 2  405,9

Hilger, Michael 91,6 89,6 181,2Jugend m

Smuga, Tim 74,8 56,3 131,1Schüler m

Königsmark, Nicole 49,6 44,0 93,6Schüler w

 8 Martinslust Martinsried - 1  381,7

Wannenwetsch, Wigo 101,0 96,0 197,0Junioren I m

Riedel, Thomas 93,3 91,4 184,7Jugend m

 9 Aubachschützen Hochstadt - 1  352,9

Zollner, Alexandra 99,3 94,8 194,1Jugend w

Eirenschmalz, Hanna 83,1 75,7 158,8Junioren I w

 10 Wildschützen Pentenried - 1  346,7

Krafcsik, Annalena 104,0 102,5 206,5Junioren I w

Krafcsik, Raphael 71,7 68,5 140,2Schüler m

 11 SG Würmtaler I Gräfelfing - 1  340,7

Gubelmann, Charlotte 93,6 84,9 178,5Schüler w

Langner, Johannes 83,9 78,3 162,2Junioren I m
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Gau Jugendschießen 2024

Mannschaft

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 12 VSG Pöcking - 1  339,9

Schnitzler, Anna 100,8 97,7 198,5Jugend w

Wimmer, John 75,1 66,3 141,4Schüler m

 13 Hubertusschützen Geisenbrunn - 1  324,1

Sailer, Johann 91,6 89,0 180,6Junioren I m

Pfann, Luca 85,0 58,5 143,5Junioren I m

 14 Adlerschützen Wangen - 1  320,2

Horn, Dominic 97,6 96,8 194,4Jugend m

Friedinger, Ludwig 67,3 58,5 125,8Schüler m

 15 SG Seefeld - 1  307,4

Wagner, Helena 86,4 84,6 171,0Junioren II w

Fischer, Leonie 72,0 64,4 136,4Jugend w

 16 Seerose Weßling - 1  299,3

Goebel, Noah 85,5 83,7 169,2Junioren II m

Thorenz, Dominik 74,1 56,0 130,1Junioren II m

 17 Immergrün Tutzing - 1  197,5

Zeigermann, Jamie 99,3 98,2 197,5Junioren II m

 18 Silberrfasan Inning - 1  177,2

Wegner, Katharina 88,9 88,3 177,2Jugend w

 19 Bavaria Drössling - 3  171,0

Tonks, Alexander 87,3 83,7 171,0Schüler m

 20 FSG Starnberg - 1  166,0

Martin, Diego 90,1 75,9 166,0Jugend m
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Gau Jugendschießen 2024

Festscheibe Schüler LG / LP

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

36 1 Fries, Lucille 31,9 436,4 453,0SG Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen

26 2 Tonks, Alexander 42,2 98,5 98,8Bavaria Drössling

32 3 Mate, Marcell 49,2 351,7 419,3Wildschützen Herrsching

8 4 Pirzer, Sophia 53,1 149,1 194,4Bavaria Drössling

28 5 Bauer, Martina 65,5 81,5 97,2Bavaria Drössling

25 6 Brey, Clara 91,0 104,5 135,3Bavaria Drössling

20 7 Gubelmann, Charlotte 109,1 225,6 273,4SG Würmtaler I Gräfelfing

40 8 Krafcsik, Raphael 124,7 202,3 289,9Wildschützen Pentenried

43 9 Friedinger, Ludwig 129,5 249,0 283,0Adlerschützen Wangen

16 10 Smuga, Tim 135,6 239,9 241,5Edelweiß Gilching

19 11 Königsmark, Nicole 189,3 223,1 531,8Edelweiß Gilching

14 12 Wimmer, John 487,4 511,4 563,9VSG Pöcking
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Gau Jugendschießen 2024

Festscheibe Jugend LG / LP

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

15 1 Hilger, Martina 31,7 50,3 67,1Edelweiß Gilching

11 2 Würfel, Paula 37,7 68,3 172,4SG Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen

13 3 Zollner, Alexandra 44,4 54,0 58,1Aubachschützen Hochstadt

3 4 Schnitzler, Anna 58,2 68,4 113,0VSG Pöcking

4 5 Horn, Dominic 72,1 80,6 167,2Adlerschützen Wangen

42 6 Hilger, Michael 74,1 83,1 146,6Edelweiß Gilching

1 7 Wegner, Katharina 120,8 236,4 277,4Silberrfasan Inning

33 8 Sachs, Fabian 144,0 472,5 527,6Wildschützen Herrsching

2 9 Martin, Diego 176,7 219,7 246,9FSG Starnberg

31 10 Riedel, Thomas 183,6 244,4 258,6Martinslust Martinsried

7 11 Mc.Fadden, Sammy 186,7 240,9 259,6FT09 Starnberg

9 12 Pirzer, Leopold 240,1 423,0 450,5Bavaria Drössling

6 13 Fischer, Leonie 341,0 342,2 374,1SG Seefeld
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Gau Jugendschießen 2024

Festscheibe Junioren LG / LP

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

29 1 Schmidbauer, Andrea 15,0 64,5 80,2Bavaria Drössling

17 2 Gaspar, Kira 32,2 90,0 109,2Edelweiß Gilching

39 3 Krafcsik, Annalena 34,0 34,2 51,6Wildschützen Pentenried

23 4 Zeigermann, Jamie 53,2 54,0 59,8Immergrün Tutzing

18 5 Lederer, Jonathan 67,7 92,6 100,8Edelweiß Gilching

21 6 Goebel, Noah 80,0 201,1 261,1Seerose Weßling

30 7 Wannenwetsch, Wigo 81,0 104,8 152,1Martinslust Martinsried

27 8 Preininger, Benedikt 83,7 107,6 124,4Bavaria Drössling

35 9 Pöltl, Lukas 96,0 123,9 131,0FT09 Starnberg

12 10 Salah, Alicia 99,7 106,2 141,0FT09 Starnberg

38 11 Sailer, Johann 121,4 175,4 176,8Hubertusschützen Geisenbrunn

24 12 Langner, Johannes 125,2 329,1 378,7SG Würmtaler I Gräfelfing

5 13 Wagner, Helena 149,6 183,6 184,3SG Seefeld

34 14 Herz, Moritz 182,9 203,8 204,3Wildschützen Herrsching

22 15 Thorenz, Dominik 241,2 334,7 429,0Seerose Weßling

41 16 Eirenschmalz, Hanna 259,2 274,7 282,4Aubachschützen Hochstadt

10 17 Niedermeier, Lukas 261,8 319,7 441,0SG Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen

37 18 Pfann, Luca 288,5 303,5 406,7Hubertusschützen Geisenbrunn
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Gau Jugendschießen 2024

Meisterscheibe Schüler  LG

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

28 1 Bauer, Martina 98,1 97,4 95,6Bavaria Drössling

8 2 Pirzer, Sophia 96,7 94,9Bavaria Drössling

25 3 Brey, Clara 95,4 95,1 91,9Bavaria Drössling

20 4 Gubelmann, Charlotte 93,6 88,3 84,9SG Würmtaler I Gräfelfing

26 5 Tonks, Alexander 87,3 87,2 83,7Bavaria Drössling

36 6 Fries, Lucille 85,4 84,1SG Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen

32 7 Mate, Marcell 85,0 76,2Wildschützen Herrsching

14 8 Wimmer, John 75,1 66,3VSG Pöcking

16 9 Smuga, Tim 74,8 56,3Edelweiß Gilching

43 10 Friedinger, Ludwig 67,3 58,5 58,4Adlerschützen Wangen
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Gau Jugendschießen 2024

Meisterscheibe Jugend  LG

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

15 1 Hilger, Martina 102,2 100,4 100,2Edelweiß Gilching

3 2 Schnitzler, Anna 100,8 97,7VSG Pöcking

13 3 Zollner, Alexandra 99,3 98,7 97,5Aubachschützen Hochstadt

11 4 Würfel, Paula 98,8 98,6 98,3SG Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen

4 5 Horn, Dominic 97,6 96,8Adlerschützen Wangen

31 6 Riedel, Thomas 93,3 91,4Martinslust Martinsried

1 7 Wegner, Katharina 92,9 88,9 88,3Silberrfasan Inning

33 8 Sachs, Fabian 91,1 84,7Wildschützen Herrsching

2 9 Martin, Diego 90,1 75,9FSG Starnberg

7 10 Mc.Fadden, Sammy 89,4 89,3FT09 Starnberg

9 11 Pirzer, Leopold 88,2 83,7Bavaria Drössling

6 12 Fischer, Leonie 72,0 64,4SG Seefeld
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Gau Jugendschießen 2024

Meisterscheibe Junioren  LG

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

39 1 Krafcsik, Annalena 104,0 102,5Wildschützen Pentenried

30 2 Wannenwetsch, Wigo 101,0 96,0Martinslust Martinsried

17 3 Gaspar, Kira 99,8 99,4 98,5Edelweiß Gilching

23 4 Zeigermann, Jamie 99,3 98,2Immergrün Tutzing

18 5 Lederer, Jonathan 98,1 95,6 95,5Edelweiß Gilching

29 6 Schmidbauer, Andrea 96,3 93,6 91,7Bavaria Drössling

12 7 Salah, Alicia 93,9 93,1 92,7FT09 Starnberg

27 8 Preininger, Benedikt 93,1 91,0 90,0Bavaria Drössling

35 9 Pöltl, Lukas 92,3 90,3 86,7FT09 Starnberg

34 10 Herz, Moritz 88,4 86,0Wildschützen Herrsching

5 11 Wagner, Helena 86,4 84,6SG Seefeld

21 12 Goebel, Noah 85,5 83,7 80,9Seerose Weßling

37 13 Pfann, Luca 85,0 61,2 58,5Hubertusschützen Geisenbrunn

22 14 Thorenz, Dominik 74,1 56,0Seerose Weßling
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Gau Jugendschießen 2024

Meisterscheibe Luftpistole

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.

42 1 Hilger, Michael 96,8 96,4 91,6Edelweiß Gilching

10 2 Niedermeier, Lukas 95,0 90,2 83,0SG Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen

38 3 Sailer, Johann 91,6 91,2 89,0Hubertusschützen Geisenbrunn

24 4 Langner, Johannes 83,9 78,3SG Würmtaler I Gräfelfing

41 5 Eirenschmalz, Hanna 83,1 75,7Aubachschützen Hochstadt

40 6 Krafcsik, Raphael 71,7 68,5Wildschützen Pentenried

19 7 Königsmark, Nicole 49,6 44,0Edelweiß Gilching
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